
Coordinated Services Management, Inc. Professional Management of Retirement Communities since 1981.

703.834.9800
www.TallOaksAL.com
12052 N Shore Drive
Reston, VA 20190
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BOOK YOUR Tall Oaks

STAYCATION
Enjoy your “Staycation” with the residents of Tall Oaks. All summer we have a full schedule of exciting 
entertainment and excursions designed for seniors. With an unbeatable monthly flat rate for our Respite 
Stays, you’ll enjoy all of the lively, captivating, and relaxing elements of a vacation combined with 
exceptional quality of care.  For trips, ride along with us on our mini-bus.  $$ denotes small cost/fee.

Tuesday, August 6  •  1:30 pm	 An Afternoon at Bow Tie Cinema
Wednesday, August 7  •  11 am	 Lunch Bunch Outing:  
	 Cafesano Italian Mediterranean Bistro  $$
Thursday, August 8  •  1 pm	 Pleasure Trip to Tarara Winery  $$
Saturday, August 10  •  9:30 am	 Resident Community Service: Project Backpack
Monday, Aug 12—Friday, Aug 16	 Passport to India Week

Annual Tall Oaks Luau  •  Saturday, August 17  
11:30 am   Hawaiian-inspired Lunch and Live Ukulele Music
2 pm   Live Hula Dancing Performance with Audience Participation

Thursday, August 22  •  2:30 pm	 Excursion to Tropical Smoothie Café  $$
Monday, August 26  •  3 pm	 Pleasure Trip: Bites & Beverages at On the Border Mexican Grill  $$
Wednesday, August 28  •  11 am	 Lunch Bunch Outing: Kobe Bonsai Hibachi Grill  $$
Thursday, August 29  •  2 pm	 End of Summer Blowout with Big D's Ice Cream Truck 

Happening Weekly:
Milkshake Mondays  •  1:30 pm	 Taking the Ice Cream Social Up a Notch!
Therapeutic Tuesdays  •  3 pm	 Elegant Outdoor Garden Party
Whimsical Wednesdays  •  3:30 pm	 Mix and Mingle Festivities
Fabulous Fridays  •  3:30 pm	 Libations and Live Entertainment
Saturday Soiree   •  3 pm  	 Summer Music Concert Series
Spiritual Sundays • 10:30 am/1:30 pm	 Mediation Moments & Ministry

AUGUST EVENTS  Polynesian Paradise

See just how wonderful worry-free senior living can be!  
Book your Staycation today.  Call 703-834-9800 for room availability.


